MORTCAGE I

5

0

1000

TA

and a

()Ch

No. He

補助

MORTCACE	RECORD 90 Reg. No. 4012 Fee Faid \$2.50
Receiving No. 22256	
The World Co., Lawrence, Kansas	
FROM H:E.Addington and Caroline A. Addington TO 5aldwin State Bank, Baldwin, Kunsas	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, ss. This instrument was filed for record on the <u>11</u> day of . <u>December</u> A.D. 19 44, At <u>11. 25 A M</u> <i>Wartilf A. Block</i> Register of Deeds. ByDeputy.
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 9th day of Forty Four between H. E. Addington and Caroline A. Addington	Dgosmberin the year of our Lord nineteen hundred
ofBaldwinin the County ofDoug. of the first part, andThe _Ealdwin State Bank, Ealdw	lasand State ofKansas win,ansas
	nsideration of the rum of DOLLARS
10 introduction of the second part is merely achieved and Mortgage to the said part y of the second part its success the County of Douglas, and State of Kansas, described as follows, t	ssoriam assigns forever, all that tract or parcel of land situated in
The North half	(N ² / ₂) of det
Lots numbered	107,
	105,

and 111

on Lincoln Street.

() (**•**) (**•** Baldwin City.

County and State Aforesaid

with all the appurtenances, and all the estate, title and interest of the said part 195. of the first part therein. And the said H. E. Addington and Caroline A. Addington, his wife they are the lawful owner of the premises above granted,

do ____ hereby covenant and agree that at the delivery hereof___ and seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrances____

This grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of One thousand and no/100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Dollars, according to the terms of _____this day executed and delivered by the said_____ one_____ certain ______ Note____ H. E. Addington and Caroline A. Addington,_

to the said part.y____of the second part____

Corp. Seal)

and this conveyance shall be void if such payments be made as herein specified. But if default be made in such payments, or any part thereof, or interest thereon, or the taxes, or if the insurance is not kept up thereon, then this gether with the cost and charges of making such sale, and the overplus, if any there be, shall be paid by the part y making such sale, on demand, to said H. S. Addington and Caroline A. Addington ______ heles and a signs

Signed, scaled and deli	ivered in presence of		H. E. Addington Caroline A. Addin	en senerarje population de solen (de 21 de 1842)
			That on this9thday of	
STATE OF KANSA	SR. LAN	GI REMEMBERED,	Inde on thisuny of	en forder anderer Statisticker
A.D. 19.44 before me Ya	le Wells		a Notary Public in and f	or said County and State,
ameH. EAdding		A. Addington,_	his_wife	-Villenet (Berlin)
	execution of the same. ITNESS WHEREOF, I		ecuted the foregoing instrument of w bed my name and affixed my official	
	December 28	19.46	Yale Wells	Notary Public.

CB Butill Cashier

43